APPLICATION FORM

1	$\boldsymbol{\wedge}$	1	4
L	U	L	4

TRADE FAIR:				
Exhibiting Firm:				
Contact:	cact: Stand Number:			
E-mail:				
1. "Full pre-show" Cleaning Service2. "Maintenance" Cleaning Service (per action)3. "Spot" Cleaning Service				
RATES (VAT not included) RATE 1	(ON TIME) RATE 2 (AFT	ER DEADLINE)		
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	TARIFA 1	TARIFA 2	TOTAL
1. "Full pre-show" Cleaning Service	sq.m	2,60 €/sq.m	3,25 €/sq.m	
2. "Maintenance" Cleaning Service	sq.m n° of times:	0,90 €/sq.m	1,12 €/sq.m	
(per action) FROM:	DAY MONTH	TO: DAY	, WON.	ТН
"Spot" Cleaning Service maximum service 1 hr.	T1 16,75 €/hour T2 20,93 €/hour			
DATE:	DAY MONTH	HOUR:		
SPOT SERVICES NEEDED:				

The three types of service include:

- \cdot The "FULL PRE-SHOW" service includes the thorough cleaning of all the components of the stand (including glass surfaces) up to a height of two metres, once the assembly of the stand has been completed, and before the show is officially opened.
- The "MAINTENANCE" cleaning service includes a maintenance cleaning of all the components of the stand (including glass surfaces) up to a height of two metres during the time the show is held. This service may be requested as often as needed.

 Please indicate the number of times you will need the MAINTENANCE service.
- The SPOT cleaning service includes several specific services: dish washing, cleaning lavatories installed in the stand itself, cleaning carpet or other floor covering, and continuous cleaning.

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY (RATE 2)

AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED.

PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

Date, signature, and company stamp



Waste Removal Service during Dismantling



APPLICATION FORM

<u> </u>	\frown	
		/
	u	7

TRADE FAIR:	
Exhibiting Firm:	
Contact:	Stand Number:
E-mail:	

IMPORTANT NOTE: Upon completion of task of dismantling of the installations, must leave the premises in the same condition as you found it.

If you need to hire the waste removal service, Feria Valencia offers this service on an optional basis.

If the exhibitor does not apply for it but rubble appears in his/her locations, FERIA VALENCIA will bill the amount of the withdrawal notice thereof to the exhibitor with a 25% of surcharge.

RATES (VAT	not included)	RATE 1 (C	N TIME)	RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)	
CONTAINER	CONTAINERS OPTIONS				
OPTION: RE	OPTION: RESIDUE /WASTE				
	Units	RATE 1 (Without VAT)	RATE 2 (Without VAT)		
7m3		552 €	690 €		
30m3		1.610 €	2.012,50 €		
Total					

VAT application will be 10%

If, during the dismantling, you require additional containers with regard to initially requested in this form, we inform you that there will be invoiced in accordance with the real requirement for the removal of the waste generated, to prior notification to the exhibitor.

Date, signature, and company stamp

